
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-0763 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution-Agreement Consent Agenda

File created: In control:8/15/2017 Transportation

On agenda: Final action:9/12/2017

Title: Adoption of Resolution Approving Amendment Number 4 to Board of Supervisors Agreement Number
12-034/Department of Transportation Agreement Number 110118, Professional Services Agreement
with GHD, Inc., in the Amount of $157,727  for the Replacement of the Mill Creek Bridge on Hill Road,
County Road 327B (Covelo Area)

Sponsors: Transportation

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 12-034-A4, 2. Resolution 17-132, 3. Letter - DOT Conract No. 110118

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors9/12/2017 1

Mendocino County Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

